m Cowry Daily Price List 21 march 2019

Symbol PClose High Low Close Change  %Change Trades Volume Value
ABBEYBDS 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 n/a 1,300 1,170.00
ABCTRANS 0.54 0.49 0.49 0.49 -0.05 -9.26 n/a 150,100 73,549.00
ACCESS 6.50 7.00 6.60 6.90 0.40 6.15 n/a 93,471,095 638,535,880.25
AFRIPRUD 3.80 3.83 3.82 3.83 0.03 0.79 n/a 1,533,590 5,881,367.98
AlICO 0.65 0.71 0.66 0.71 0.06 9.23 n/a 1,469,889 1,038,621.19
ALEX 8.20 8.20 8.20 8.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 100 740.00
BERGER 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 0.00 0.00 n/a 2,961 22,310.40
CADBURY 11.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 993,899 11,521,218.50
CAP 37.40 37.40 37.40 37.40 0.00 0.00 n/a 6,372 214,736.40
CAPOIL 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.00 0.00 n/a 200 42.00
CAVERTON 2.25 2.35 2.35 2.35 0.10 4.44 n/a 132,230 308,341.00
CCNN 19.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 1.00 5.26 n/a 96,275 1,921,882.55
CHAMPION 1.55 1.41 1.40 1.40 -0.15 -9.68 n/a 309,556 437,638.89
CHAMS 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 10 2.00
CHIPLC 0.29 0.27 0.27 0.27 -0.02 -6.90 n/a 140,000 37,800.00
CILEASING 7.27 7.27 7.27 7.27 0.00 0.00 n/a 84,500 555,400.00
CONOIL 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 22,767 501,693.00
CORNERST 0.21 0.21 0.21 0.21 0.00 0.00 n/a 231,780 48,688.80
CUSTODIAN 6.00 6.30 6.30 6.30 0.30 5.00 n/a 277,212 1,745,782.60
CUTIX 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 0.00 0.00 n/a 199,054 371,248.94
DANGCEM 189.40 189.50 188.10 188.10 -1.30 -0.69 n/a 623,113 118,006,359.80
DANGFLOUR 11.30 11.30 11.00 11.30 0.00 0.00 n/a 6,849,722 76,081,563.70
DANGSUGAR 13.90 14.00 14.00 14.00 0.10 0.72 n/a 611,462 8,591,448.75
ETERNA 4.40 4.80 4.45 4.80 0.40 9.09 n/a 243,188 1,145,463.90
ETI 13.50 13.50 13.50 13.50 0.00 0.00 n/a 52,905 720,364.90
FBNH 8.20 8.25 8.20 8.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 19,842,023 162,719,251.55
FCMB 1.96 1.96 1.90 1.92 -0.04 -2.04 n/a 7,231,861 13,944,070.05
FIDELITYBK 2.41 2.41 2.30 2.40 -0.01 -0.41 n/a 12,159,815 28,858,842.48
FLOURMILL 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 309,020 5,844,147.80
FO 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 96,412 2,432,989.40
GLAXOSMITH 10.80 10.80 10.80 10.80 0.00 0.00 n/a 26,788 294,949.85
GOLDBREW 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.00 0.00 n/a 8,640 6,998.40
GOLDINSURE 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.00 0.00 n/a 100 40.00
GUARANTY 36.80 36.80 36.00 36.15 -0.65 -1.77 n/a 6,756,066 245,939,398.95
GUINNESS 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 73,008 4,567,874.60
HONYFLOUR 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 586,291 703,869.20
IKEJAHOTEL 1.56 1.71 1.71 1.71 0.15 9.62 n/a 192,424 328,546.04
INTBREW 24.05 24.05 24.05 24.05 0.00 0.00 n/a 6,905 166,855.25
JAIZBANK 0.52 0.54 0.54 0.54 0.02 3.85 n/a 1,171,511 632,087.18
JAPAULOIL 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 1,502,450 300,545.01
JBERGER 27.50 27.50 27.50 27.50 0.00 0.00 n/a 163,022 4,391,859.15
LASACO 0.30 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.01 3.33 n/a 1,087,816 337,184.80
LAWUNION 0.51 0.51 0.51 0.51 0.00 0.00 n/a 294,533 164,048.70
LEARNAFRCA 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 0.00 0.00 n/a 3,250 4,257.50
LINKASSURE 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.00 0.00 n/a 92,900 53,766.00
LIVESTOCK 0.58 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.02 3.45 n/a 290,657 173,617.54
MANSARD 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 92,905 185,937.00
MAYBAKER 2.33 2.33 2.33 233 0.00 0.00 n/a 16,000 37,840.00
MBENEFIT 0.22 0.24 0.22 0.24 0.02 9.09 n/a 1,095,319 254,030.18
MCNICHOLS 0.66 0.72 0.71 0.71 0.05 7.58 n/a 811,600 575,046.00
MOBIL 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 38,026 6,534,494.40
MORISON 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.00 0.00 n/a 1,265 759.00
MRS 20.85 20.85 20.85 20.85 0.00 0.00 n/a 116,745 2,413,954.30
MULTIVERSE 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 n/a 650,000 130,000.00
NAHCO 3.39 3.40 3.40 3.40 0.01 0.29 n/a 232,486 787,996.17
NASCON 20.70 20.90 20.90 20.90 0.20 0.97 n/a 123,623 2,578,038.30
NB 69.50 69.50 69.50 69.50 0.00 0.00 n/a 276,002 18,181,400.35
NEIMETH 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.00 n/a 8,002 5,336.07
NEM 2.30 2.30 2.30 2.30 0.00 0.00 n/a 65,800 148,638.30
NESTLE 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 9,755 14,781,679.30
NIGERINS 0.23 0.22 0.22 0.22 -0.01 -4.35 n/a 577,928 127,923.44
NNFM 4.30 4.30 4.30 4.30 0.00 0.00 n/a 299 1,166.10
NPFMCRFBK 1.50 1.59 1.59 1.59 0.09 6.00 n/a 399,854 619,135.46
OANDO 5.60 5.80 5.50 5.80 0.20 3.57 n/a 1,065,350 6,044,362.85
OKOMUOIL 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 3,151 236,678.00
PHARMDEKO 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 n/a 500 750.00
PRESCO 68.00 68.00 68.00 68.00 0.00 0.00 n/a 19,199 1,193,186.00

PZ 10.50 11.25 11.25 11.25 0.75 7.14 n/a 229,015 2,495,630.75



Symbol
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX
RTBRISCOE
SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TOTAL
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
UACN
UAC-PROP
UBA

UBN

UCAP
UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNITYBNK
UPL
VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
5.00
0.26
0.31
0.35

581.60
0.20

45.50
2.24
0.20

200.00
1.25
0.69
8.00
1.86
7.70
6.85
2.85

38.50
0.30
0.81
2.05
0.21
3.98

13.00
0.41
0.77

22.20

High
5.00
0.26
0.30
0.35
555.00
0.22
45.00
2.34
0.20
200.00
1.28
0.69
8.00
1.86
7.95
6.85
2.75
38.50
0.30
0.85
2.05
0.20
3.98
13.00
0.41
0.79
22.50

Low
5.00
0.26
0.28
0.35
550.00
0.20
45.00
2.24
0.20
200.00
1.24
0.69
8.00
1.86
7.70
6.85
2.75
38.50
0.30
0.85
2.05
0.20
3.98
13.00
0.39
0.77
21.85

Close
5.00
0.26
0.29
0.35

550.00
0.22

45.00
2.34
0.20

200.00
1.27
0.69
8.00
1.86
7.70
6.85
2.75

38.50
0.30
0.85
2.05
0.20
3.98

13.00
0.39
0.79

22.00

Change
0.00
0.00

-0.02
0.00
-31.60
0.02
-0.50
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.10
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
-0.01
0.00
0.00
-0.02
0.02
-0.20

%Change
0.00
0.00

-6.45
0.00
-5.43
10.00
-1.10
4.46
0.00
0.00
1.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3.51
0.00
0.00
4.94
0.00
-4.76
0.00
0.00
-4.88
2.60
-0.90

Trades
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Volume
107,380
155,600

1,609,135
12,474
183,018
2,318,000
106,360
2,688,508
122,700
9,658
8,811,348
6,130
1,917,131
6,957
24,586,905
315,252
1,421,805
45,002
1,161,738
321,484
93,826
1,500,000
800,234
373,667
2,106,719
3,264,482
30,752,160

Value
537,066.30
38,306.00
467,960.61
3,991.68
101,110,040.00
465,960.00
4,790,465.05
6,241,684.00
24,540.00
1,918,385.00
11,096,620.90
3,937.50
15,338,230.55
13,118.30
192,827,268.80
2,179,149.65
3,942,288.84
1,735,877.70
348,521.40
267,532.14
187,608.35
300,000.00
3,038,781.08
4,845,477.70
831,562.31
2,565,147.42
678,708,553.20



